Claim List of
B. D. Motors Limited (In liquidation)
(CIN: U34103WB2009PLC133634)
41A, AJC Bose Road, 1st Floor, Room No. 115, Kolkata-700017

Claim List on 21st February 2022
(Operational Creditors)

Sl. [Name of the| Amount Claimed | Amount Admitted Remarks
No. | Creditors & | by the Creditors
Address
(Rs.) (Rs.)
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS
1. | Employees’ State 5,35,007.00 5,35,007.00 Unsecured
Insurance
Corporation, 5/1
Grant Lane,

Kolkata-700012

Email: rd-
westbengal@esic.
nic.in

*Refer Note 3

below

2 The 7,93,49,225.46 5,61,44,217.46 | Claim of Rs.
Commissioner of 2.32,05,008
Commercial has been
Taxes, rejected due to
Governmet of inadequate
West Bengal, 14, documentary
Beliaghata Road, proof
Kolkata-700015

3 Employees' 1,67,422.00 00.00 | Claim was not
Provident Fund siled  »=in:- < the
Organisation, prescribed
Assistant Form; hence
P.F.Commissione rejecteds - The
r (Legal) Regional Claimant was
Office, informed twice
Red Cross road, about the
City Centre, defects but not
Durgapur, Dist: rectified
Paschim
Burdwan, PIN
713216
Total of 8,00,51,654.46 5,66,79,224.46
Operational R
Creditors \ v"“om

[on W
21= February 2 Bimal Kanti Choudhury

No. IBBIIIPA-OOIIIP—POIO28[2017-2018/ 11682)
Liguidator




